
Hythe House Education 
School Term Dates 2016-2017 

 
 
 
 
 

Autumn Term 2016 (Start of new academic year) 
Staff Training Day (1) Monday 5th September 2016  

(School closed to all students) 
Term 1 Tuesday 6th September to Friday 21st October  

Half Term Monday 24th October to Friday 4th November 
Term 2 Monday 7th November to Tuesday 20th December 

(12.30pm finish) 
 

 
 

Spring Term 2017. 
Term 3 Tuesday 3rd January to Friday 10th February 

Half Term Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 
Term 4 Monday 20th February to Friday 31st March 

 
 

 

Summer Term 2017. 
Term 5 Tuesday 18th April to Friday 26th May 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 
Half Term Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 

Term 6 Monday 5th June to Friday 21st July 
(School shuts at 12.30pm.  Full School assembly) 

 
 

 Notification will be sent out as to when staff training days are to be allocated. 


